Specifications
Eaton 63ENSFBS
Catalog Number: 63ENSFBS
Fuse accessory, Fuse-holder, low voltage, 63 A, AC 550 V,
BS88/F2, 1P, BS, front connected, back stud connected, fuse-link
ESD
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage
british standard fuse holder
63ENSFBS
5027590485081
90 mm 125 mm
30 mm 232.8 g
CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
BS88
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All rights
reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical data
63 A
550 V a.c.
Product specification
Safeloc
Front/back stud connected
Single-pole
Compatible Bussmann series fuse
ESD
Resources
eaton-bussmannseries-bs88-fuses-industrial-motor-use-product-aid-
pa134006-en-gb.pdf
CA134002EN
DA-DC-00004529.pdf
DA-DC-00004520.pdf
eaton-low-voltage-british-standard-fuse-holder-eplan-63ensfbs.edz
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating at AC
Model
Connection
Number of Poles
Fuse type Brochures
Catalogues
Declarations of conformity
eCAD model